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No 4 GRASMICK JEAN-MARC (Rg=19)

Pass 16 1:54.260

Pass 32 3:17.674 1 1:23.414 *

Pass 53 4:40.833 2 1:23.159 *

Pass 71 6:02.312 3 1:21.479 *

Pass 88 7:22.535 4 1:20.223 *

Pass 108 8:43.229 5 1:20.694

Pass 127 10:03.181 6 1:19.952 *

Pass 145 11:23.845 7 1:20.664

Pass 164 12:45.519 8 1:21.674

Pass 181 14:04.873 9 1:19.354 *

No 8 CAVAILLIER ARMAND (Rg=9)

Pass 13 1:46.394

Pass 27 3:03.769 1 1:17.375 *

Pass 44 4:16.921 2 1:13.152 *

Pass 62 5:29.811 3 1:12.890 *

Pass 80 6:44.736 4 1:14.925

Pass 97 8:05.171 5 1:20.435

Pass 117 9:18.319 6 1:13.148

Pass 135 10:30.038 7 1:11.719 *

Pass 152 11:57.895 8 1:27.857

Pass 173 13:23.221 9 1:25.326

Pass 188 14:35.299 10 1:12.078

Pass 201 15:57.802 11 1:22.503

Pass 214 17:09.280 12 1:11.478 *

No 9 PASQUET MARC (Rg=1)

Pass 9 1:43.910

Pass 23 2:56.468 1 1:12.558 **

Pass 39 4:06.418 2 1:09.950 **

Pass 58 5:15.264 3 1:08.846 *

Pass 75 6:23.864 4 1:08.600 *

Pass 91 7:32.799 5 1:08.935

Pass 107 8:41.575 6 1:08.776

Pass 123 9:50.327 7 1:08.752

Pass 140 10:59.255 8 1:08.928

Pass 156 12:09.065 9 1:09.810

Pass 170 13:17.465 10 1:08.400 *

Pass 183 14:25.586 11 1:08.121 *

No 24 DEPIEDS MICHEL (Rg=14)

Pass 5 1:28.652

Pass 33 3:17.962 1 1:49.310 *

Pass 51 4:34.510 2 1:16.548 *

Pass 68 5:49.632 3 1:15.122 *

Pass 85 7:05.042 4 1:15.410

Pass 101 8:20.851 5 1:15.809

Pass 120 9:35.481 6 1:14.630 *

Pass 138 10:50.697 7 1:15.216

Pass 155 12:05.444 8 1:14.747

Pass 171 13:20.002 9 1:14.558 *

Pass 187 14:34.773 10 1:14.771

Pass 200 15:49.294 11 1:14.521 *

Pass 213 17:03.890 12 1:14.596

Pass 225 18:18.801 13 1:14.911

Pass 236 19:34.123 14 1:15.322

Pass 247 20:48.475 15 1:14.352 *

No 27 GABARD FLORENT (Rg=11)

Pass 14 1:52.257

Pass 30 3:09.104 1 1:16.847 *

Pass 48 4:28.441 2 1:19.337

Pass 67 5:42.482 3 1:14.041 *

Pass 84 6:58.757 4 1:16.275

In 110 8:50.998 5 1:52.241

No 33 SANDERS GEREMY (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:28.340

Pass 21 2:50.815 1 1:22.475 *

Pass 40 4:08.906 2 1:18.091 *

Pass 166 12:50.922 3 8:42.016

Pass 180 14:02.503 4 1:11.581 *

Pass 196 15:13.069 5 1:10.566 *

Pass 208 16:24.205 6 1:11.136

Pass 220 17:36.915 7 1:12.710

Pass 230 18:48.280 8 1:11.365

Pass 239 19:59.199 9 1:10.919

Pass 249 21:10.729 10 1:11.530

No 41 GIRARDOT FRANCK (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:30.772

Pass 20 2:45.274 1 1:14.502 **

Pass 38 3:57.432 2 1:12.158 **

Pass 56 5:08.035 3 1:10.603 *

Pass 73 6:18.681 4 1:10.646

Pass 90 7:28.889 5 1:10.208 *

Pass 105 8:39.131 6 1:10.242

Pass 122 9:49.767 7 1:10.636

Pass 141 10:59.976 8 1:10.209

Pass 157 12:10.041 9 1:10.065 *

Pass 172 13:20.491 10 1:10.450

In 189 14:45.969 11 1:25.478

Pass 209 16:29.162 12 1:43.193

Pass 222 17:39.401 13 1:10.239

Pass 231 18:49.460 14 1:10.059 *

Pass 240 19:59.475 15 1:10.015 *

Pass 248 21:09.999 16 1:10.524

No 56 BUTZBACH THIERRY (Rg=15)

Pass 12 1:45.933

Pass 29 3:05.158 1 1:19.225 *

Pass 47 4:21.850 2 1:16.692 *
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No 56 BUTZBACH THIERRY (Rg=15)

Pass 65 5:38.014 3 1:16.164 *

Pass 83 6:54.198 4 1:16.184

Pass 100 8:10.076 5 1:15.878 *

Pass 119 9:24.892 6 1:14.816 *

Pass 137 10:42.871 7 1:17.979

Pass 153 11:57.945 8 1:15.074

Pass 168 13:13.494 9 1:15.549

Pass 185 14:28.571 10 1:15.077

Pass 198 15:43.620 11 1:15.049

Pass 211 16:58.826 12 1:15.206

In 226 18:19.914 13 1:21.088

Pass 244 20:27.740 14 2:07.826

No 62 LUXI FABIO (Rg=10)

Pass 37 3:48.878

Pass 55 5:04.934 1 1:16.056 *

Pass 74 6:20.869 2 1:15.935 *

Pass 92 7:37.026 3 1:16.157

Pass 109 8:50.764 4 1:13.738 *

Pass 128 10:04.861 5 1:14.097

Pass 144 11:19.877 6 1:15.016

Pass 161 12:36.294 7 1:16.417

Pass 178 13:50.177 8 1:13.883

Pass 193 15:03.851 9 1:13.674 *

Pass 206 16:18.137 10 1:14.286

Pass 218 17:33.321 11 1:15.184

Pass 229 18:47.970 12 1:14.649

Pass 241 20:02.286 13 1:14.316

No 67 KRAUSZ OLIVIER (Rg=2)

Pass 46 4:21.691

Pass 63 5:33.095 1 1:11.404 *

Pass 79 6:43.652 2 1:10.557 *

Pass 96 7:53.695 3 1:10.043 *

Pass 115 9:03.668 4 1:09.973 *

Pass 129 10:12.916 5 1:09.248 *

In 148 11:31.162 6 1:18.246

No 81 MULLER BERENGER (Rg=6)

Pass 10 1:43.938

Pass 25 2:58.187 1 1:14.249 *

Pass 43 4:11.655 2 1:13.468 *

Pass 61 5:25.273 3 1:13.618

Pass 78 6:37.650 4 1:12.377 *

Pass 95 7:49.734 5 1:12.084 *

Pass 112 9:01.075 6 1:11.341 *

Pass 131 10:14.075 7 1:13.000

Pass 147 11:27.823 8 1:13.748

Pass 163 12:41.001 9 1:13.178

Pass 179 13:53.343 10 1:12.342

Pass 194 15:04.594 11 1:11.251 *

Pass 204 16:16.495 12 1:11.901

Pass 216 17:27.771 13 1:11.276

Pass 227 18:39.188 14 1:11.417

Pass 237 19:50.902 15 1:11.714

No 88 PETIT ERIC (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:38.700

Pass 24 2:56.679 1 1:17.979 *

Pass 42 4:10.182 2 1:13.503 *

Pass 60 5:23.310 3 1:13.128 *

Pass 77 6:36.139 4 1:12.829 *

Pass 94 7:48.873 5 1:12.734 *

Pass 113 9:01.287 6 1:12.414 *

Pass 130 10:13.995 7 1:12.708

Pass 146 11:25.398 8 1:11.403 *

Pass 162 12:37.176 9 1:11.778

Pass 177 13:49.498 10 1:12.322

Pass 192 15:01.947 11 1:12.449

Pass 203 16:16.049 12 1:14.102

Pass 217 17:28.111 13 1:12.062

Pass 228 18:40.839 14 1:12.728

Pass 238 19:53.460 15 1:12.621

No 91 SEDDIKI ANTHONY (Rg=20)

Pass 3 1:21.600

In 26 2:59.721 1 1:38.121

Pass 103 8:29.427 2 5:29.706 *

Pass 126 9:59.628 3 1:30.201 *

In 154 11:59.161 4 1:59.533

No 98 LUCAS THIERRY (Rg=16)

Pass 15 1:53.186

Pass 31 3:13.644 1 1:20.458 *

Pass 50 4:32.157 2 1:18.513 *

Pass 69 5:50.460 3 1:18.303 *

Pass 86 7:07.025 4 1:16.565 *

Pass 102 8:23.729 5 1:16.704

Pass 121 9:40.585 6 1:16.856

Pass 139 10:57.839 7 1:17.254

Pass 158 12:14.593 8 1:16.754

Pass 174 13:30.643 9 1:16.050 *

Pass 190 14:46.738 10 1:16.095

Pass 202 16:03.514 11 1:16.776

Pass 215 17:20.251 12 1:16.737

No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE (Rg=18)

Pass 17 1:55.544

Pass 35 3:18.740 1 1:23.196 *

Pass 52 4:38.650 2 1:19.910 *

Pass 70 5:57.066 3 1:18.416 *

Pass 87 7:15.124 4 1:18.058 *

Pass 104 8:33.279 5 1:18.155

Pass 124 9:51.895 6 1:18.616

Pass 142 11:08.826 7 1:16.931 *

Pass 159 12:26.186 8 1:17.360
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No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE (Rg=18)

Pass 175 13:43.828 9 1:17.642

Pass 191 15:00.330 10 1:16.502 *

Pass 205 16:17.842 11 1:17.512

Pass 219 17:34.490 12 1:16.648

Pass 233 18:53.639 13 1:19.149

Pass 243 20:11.754 14 1:18.115

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE (Rg=13)

Pass 11 1:45.721

Pass 28 3:04.640 1 1:18.919 *

Pass 45 4:21.249 2 1:16.609 *

Pass 64 5:37.662 3 1:16.413 *

Pass 81 6:53.762 4 1:16.100 *

Pass 99 8:09.630 5 1:15.868 *

Pass 118 9:24.673 6 1:15.043 *

Pass 136 10:40.263 7 1:15.590

Pass 151 11:56.941 8 1:16.678

Pass 167 13:13.171 9 1:16.230

Pass 184 14:28.354 10 1:15.183

Pass 199 15:44.451 11 1:16.097

Pass 212 16:59.834 12 1:15.383

Pass 224 18:15.062 13 1:15.228

Pass 235 19:30.316 14 1:15.254

Pass 246 20:44.588 15 1:14.272 *

No 414 BASSINOT JEAN-FRANCOIS (Rg=12)

Pass 114 9:03.178

Pass 133 10:19.849 1 1:16.671 *

Pass 149 11:34.490 2 1:14.641 *

Pass 165 12:48.612 3 1:14.122 *

In 182 14:07.521 4 1:18.909

Pass 207 16:23.410 5 2:15.889

Pass 221 17:37.802 6 1:14.392

Pass 232 18:52.243 7 1:14.441

Pass 242 20:06.330 8 1:14.087 *

No 451 CUILLANDRE JEAN-CHARLES (Rg=7)

Pass 8 1:41.118

Pass 22 2:56.310 1 1:15.192 *

Pass 41 4:09.821 2 1:13.511 *

Pass 59 5:23.004 3 1:13.183 *

Pass 76 6:35.852 4 1:12.848 *

Pass 93 7:48.255 5 1:12.403 *

Pass 111 9:00.858 6 1:12.603

Pass 132 10:15.102 7 1:14.244

Pass 150 11:56.226 8 1:41.124

Pass 169 13:14.091 9 1:17.865

Pass 186 14:28.904 10 1:14.813

Pass 197 15:42.323 11 1:13.419

Pass 210 16:56.741 12 1:14.418

Pass 223 18:09.221 13 1:12.480

Pass 234 19:21.151 14 1:11.930 *

Pass 245 20:32.486 15 1:11.335 *

No 563 LOMBARD MARC (Rg=17)

Pass 19 2:16.862

Pass 36 3:33.411 1 1:16.549 *

Pass 54 4:49.469 2 1:16.058 *

Pass 72 6:05.687 3 1:16.218

Pass 89 7:22.570 4 1:16.883

Pass 106 8:39.842 5 1:17.272

Pass 125 9:56.708 6 1:16.866

Pass 143 11:14.830 7 1:18.122

Pass 160 12:32.099 8 1:17.269

Pass 176 13:48.607 9 1:16.508

Pass 195 15:05.301 10 1:16.694

No 573 HEITZ FRANKY (Rg=4)

Pass 18 2:04.721

Pass 34 3:18.079 1 1:13.358 *

Pass 49 4:30.004 2 1:11.925 *

Pass 66 5:41.568 3 1:11.564 *

Pass 82 6:53.962 4 1:12.394

Pass 98 8:05.630 5 1:11.668

Pass 116 9:17.625 6 1:11.995

Pass 134 10:27.826 7 1:10.201 *


